2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Member School
Board (District
4)

410 - FOUR HUNDRED
TEN

410 - FOUR HUNDRED TEN0000 Write-In wi-cc418 cc418 ed6645 DISTRICT 4 other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 President and
Vice President

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 President and
Vice President

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 President and
Vice President

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 President and
Vice President

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 President and
Vice President

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 President and
Vice President

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 President and
Vice President

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Member, United
States Senate

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Member, United
States Senate

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Member, United
States Senate

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Mayor
(Richmond City)

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Michelle R.
Mosby

cs1129 cc423 ed6001 RICHMOND
CITY

city

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Mayor
(Richmond City)

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Danny T.K. Avula cs1130 cc423 ed6001 RICHMOND
CITY

city

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Mayor
(Richmond City)

412 - FOUR HUNDRED
TWELVE

412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE0001 Harrison N.
Roday

cs1131 cc423 ed6001 RICHMOND
CITY

city

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General RICHMOND CITY 760 Mayor
(Richmond City)